
REP-Mail ballots received 02-12-2026
Selected - Election VUID Name Precinct

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1118161462 COSSEY,CHARLE
S LEROY

P 12

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1118161470 COSSEY,GWENDO
LYN JOHNSON

P 12

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

2206944140 CRIPPS,KIMBERLY 
ANN

P 12

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1040740478 CRISWELL,MARTI
N ELBEL

P 26

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1040740506 CRISWELL,MONIC
A C

P 26

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1167287374 KNOWLES,JOE 
HENDRIX

P 15

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1167463336 KNOWLES,SUE 
ANN

P 15

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1040585761 LACEWELL,JANE 
P

P 54

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1040585774 LACEWELL,RONAL
D DALE

P 54

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1175022228 MADER,NANCY 
GAY

P 69

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1150630962 NELSON,CATHERI
NE FRANCES

P 73

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1041311443 RAY,MARTHA KIEL P 73

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1040630269 SMITH,RICHARD 
STEPHEN

P 58

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1002420725 STOTT,CAROLYN 
RIEL

P 73

2026 REPUBLICAN 
PRIMARY 
ELECTION

1170264896 STOTT,ROBERT 
FULTON

P 73
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